2024 DOCKET SETTINGS - JACKSON COUNTY

JUDGE MONTH DATE DAY
M January 3 (Wed)
M January 4 (Thurs)
M January 11 (Thurs)
M January 16 (Tues)
M January 22 (Mon)
M February 1 (Thurs)
B February 6 (Tues)
B February 13 (Tues)
M February 15 (Thurs)
M February 26 (Mon)
M March 7 (Thurs)
M March 12 (Tues)
M March 28 {Thurs)
M April 4 (Thurs)
M April 8 (Mon)
M April 16 (Tues)
M April 18 (Thurs)
M April 25 (Thurs)
M April 29 (Mon)
B May 14 {Tues)
M May 16 (Thurs)
M May 23 (Thurs)
M May 28 (Tues)
M June 6 (Thurs)
M June 11 (Tues)
M June 24 {Mon)
W July 9 (Tues)
M July 23 (Tues)
M July 25 (Thurs)
W August 13 (Tues)
M August 15 (Thurs)
M August 22 (Thurs)
M August 26 {Mon)
M September 19 (Thurs)
M September 26 (Thurs)
M September 30 (Mon)

DOCKET

Civil non-jury & NEW GRAND JURY
Criminal / Civil non-jury

Criminal / Civil non-jury

Criminal / Civil Jury

Criminal / Civil Jury

Criminal / Civil non-jury
Civil non-jury

Civil non-jury

Criminal / Civil non-jury
Criminal / Civil Jury

Criminal / Civil non-jury
Civil non-jury
Criminal / Civil non-jury

Criminal / Civil non-jury
Criminal / Civil Jury
Civil non-jury

Criminal / Civil non-jury
Civil non-jury

Criminal / Civil Jury

Civil non-jury

Criminal / Civil non-jury
Criminal / Civil non-jury
Criminal / Civil Jury

Criminal / Civil non-jury
Civil non-jury
Criminal / Civil Jury

Civil non-jury & NEW GRAND JURY
Civil non-jury
Criminal / Civil non-jury

Civil non-jury

Criminal / Civil non-jury
Criminal / Civil non-jury
Criminal / Civil Jury

Criminal / Civil non-jury
Criminal / Civil non-jury
Criminal / Civil Jury



October
October
October
October
October

November
November

December
December

£ ¥£X EXZEwZX

M = Jack W. Marr
B = Julie Bauknight
W =K. Stephen Williams

10
14
21
24
28

14
26

(Thurs)
(Mon)
(Mon)
(Thurs)
(Mon)

(Thurs)
(Tues)

(Mon)
(Thurs)

Criminal / Civil non-jury
Civil non-jury

Civil non-jury

Criminal / Civil non-jury
Criminal / Civil Jury

Criminal / Civil non-jury
Civil non-jury

Criminal / Civil Jury
Criminal / Civil non-jury



